www.optronicsnet.com Optronics Complete Connectivity Solutions Catalogue 313www.optronicsnet.com 313
Co
pp
er
 S
tr
uc
tu

Features
Applications
ConformanceOrdering Information
Technical Specifications
optroniCS CoppEr CAbLing SyStEM | CAtEgory 5E Utp KEyStonE JACK
dESCription pArt nUMbEr
Category 5e Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP)
keystone jack White Box of 20pcs - UL approved CAT5E+JACK180WH
Category 5e Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP)
keystone jack Black - Box of 20pcs - UL approved CAT5E+JACK180BK
Category 5e Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP)
Shuttered keystone jack White - Box of 20pcs - UL
approved
CAT5E+JACK180WHS
Category 5e Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP)
Shuttered keystone jack Black - Box of 20pcs - UL
approved
CAT5E+JACK180BKS
MEChAniCAL vALUE
Housing Material PC UL94V-0
IDC Material Phosphor Bronze Stamp Pin 0.35mm
Contact Material Phosphor Bronze + Gold Plating 0.50mm